March 2013 |

7:00pm

AA 8:00pm

Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3
Seniors’ Morning Out
9:30am
AA 8:00pm
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Lord’s Supper 11am Bldg & Grounds Mtg Seniors’ Morning Out
American Heritage 7:00pm 9:30am
Deacon Mtg 3pm Girls 6:30pm
Girl Scouts 7:00pm AA 8:00pm
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
SS Breakfast 9:15am Seniors’ Morning Out
Girl Scouts 7:00pm Acree Circle 10:00am 9:30am
Children’s Council AA 8:00pm
12:00
Vision Articles Due
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
_ _ American Heritage Armstrong Circle Seniors’ Morning Out
Youth Council Meeting Girls 6:30pm 7:00pm 9:30am
AA 8:00pm
Girl Scouts 7:00pm Adult Choir Practice
6:30pm
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Adult Choir Cantata Seniors’ Morning Out
11:00am Girl Scouts 7:00pm Maundy Thursday 9:30am Children’s Easter

Egg Hunt 2:00pm

Francis Rowe
Terry Littell

Sarah Saunders
Tammy Greggs
Heidi Gibbons
Connie Stewart
Stan Gandee
Patricia Ezzell
Linda Breaks
Joanne Shackelford
Jeanne Thompson
Bill Cahoon

L.T. & Rachel Wells

Kendall & Laraine Sentz

Derick & Jennifer Hall

James & Joyce Marshall

3/2
3/5
3/6
3/8
3/9
3/12
3/12
3/20
3/21
3/22
3/28
3/29

3/5
3/7
3/11
3/13



