Sunday Schedule Sunday School (All Ages)- 9:40am Worship Service– 11:00am C.A.R.E. Ministry–2:00pm

March 2018

Wednesday Schedule

5:30pm: Teens Living For Christ 6:30pm: Children's Bible Study & Choir 6:30pm: Prayer Meeting & Bible Study 7:30pm: Choir Practice

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
				1	2 Seniors' Morning Out 9:30am AA 8:00pm	3	March Birthda	ys:
<i>4</i> Lord's Supper 11am Deacon Mtg 3pm	5 American Heritage Girls 6:30pm	6 Bldg & Grounds Mtg 7:00pm Girl Scouts 7:00pm	7	8	9 Seniors' Morning Out 9:30am AA 8:00pm	10	 Francis Rowe Terry Littell Sarah Saunders Tammy Greggs Heidi Gibbons Connie Stewart Stan Gandee Patricia Ezzell Linda Breaks Joanne Shackelford Jeanne Thompson Bill Cahoon 	3/2 3/5 3/6 3/8 3/9 3/12 3/12
<i>11</i> SS Breakfast 9:15am Children's Council 12:00	12	<i>13</i> Girl Scouts 7:00pm	14	15 Acree Circle 10:00am	<i>16</i> Seniors' Morning Out 9:30am AA 8:00pm Vision Articles Due	17		3/20 3/21 3/22 3/28 3/29
18 Youth Council Meeting	<i>19</i> American Heritage Girls 6:30pm	20 Armstrong Circle 7:00pm Girl Scouts 7:00pm	21	22	23 Seniors' Morning Out 9:30am AA 8:00pm Adult Choir Practice 6:30pm	24	Anniversaries	<u>s:</u> 3/5
25 Adult Choir Cantata 11:00am	26	27 Girl Scouts 7:00pm	28	29 Maundy Thursday 7:00pm	<i>30</i> Seniors' Morning Out 9:30am AA 8:00pm	31 Children's Easter Egg Hunt 2:00pm	Kendall & Laraine Sentz Derick & Jennifer Hall James & Joyce Marshal	z 3/7 3/11